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Mannschaft
SV Grin-Weil} Miltitz |
SC Eintracht Schkeuditz |
SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Il
Leipziger SV Slidwest |
SSV Stotteritz |
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch |
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg 1990 |
FC Phoenix Leipzig Il
TusS Leutzsch 1990 |
SV Panitzsch/Borsdorf 1920 |
SV Lindenau 1848 |
FC Blau-Weil3 Leipzig |
SV West 03 Leipzig |
Roter Stern Leipzig 99 Il
SpG Zwenkau I/Groitzsch |

Frauen Stadtliga

Spiele
14
13
13
14
13
12
13
11
13
13
14
14
12
13
14

Differenz
63
42
38
23
20
28
12
18
32
11

-19
-81
-51
-60
-76

Punkte
36
33
31
31
25
23
22

Quotient
2,57
2,54
2,38
2,21
1,92
1,92
1,69
1,64
1,62
1,38
0,79
0,50
0,33
0,31
0,21



